
2020
PRICE LIST

https://www.advantageprintroom.co.uk/


Contents

Business Cards

Flyers and trifolds

Booklets/ Brochures

Wedding Stationery

Wedding Order of Service

Pull Up Banners

Large Format

Order of Service

Additional Printing Services



We are, allegedly, the friendliest and most helpful Print Room in Bracknell!  If you don’t believe me, 
read some of our customer reviews.

The company was set up over 20 years ago by Managing Director, Lisa Peters, and a business 
partner, who has since retired.  We continually invest in digital presses and finishing equipment and 

keep up to date with industry developments.

Providing great print is a given – it’s the help, advice and support that we offer our customers that 
really makes us different.

We want to ensure that our clients get the most from their printed material and create the right 
impression with their audience, within the budget they have set.

We love to have clients come and see us, check out our paper stocks and see samples of other items 
we have produced.

We offer a proof service, for most items, so that clients can have one final check before committing 
to the full print run.

Our standard turnaround time is 2 working days, although we can print the same day if needed, and 
we don’t have a minimum print quantity, although we do have a minimum order value of £10.

If you want to know anything more about us feel free to call us on 01344 489055



BUSINESS
CARDS
Create a winning first impression with high-quality 
business cards. In your pocket in 24 hours with our 
business card printing next day delivery service. Choose 
from hundreds of free business cards templates or upload 
your own design.





Our standard business cards are 85x55mm in size and 
are available on a 400gsm matt card stock. They can 
be single sided or double sided with square or rounded 
corners.

STANDARD BUSINESS CARDS

LAMINATED BUSINESS CARDS

Our laminated business cards give that extra touch of 
luxury without splashing out. They are printed on 400gsm 
matt card stock and can be finished with either matt, 
gloss or soft touch lamination.

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

100

100

250

250

500

500

1000

1000

UNLAMINATED

GLOSS OR MATT
LAMINATED

SOFT TOUCH
LAMINATED

SS

DS DS

DS

£20

£35 £50

£30

£50 £60

£40

£60 £75

£50

£70 £90

£25

£35

£45

£55

BACK TO TOP PAGE



WE HAVE A WIDE RANGE OF FINISHES 
AVAILABLE, ALL QUOTED ON A CASE BY CASE 

BASIS.

SQUARE BUSINESS CARDS

SPOT UV BUSINESS CARDS

FOLDED BUSINESS CARDS

ROUNDED CORNERS BUSINESS CARDS

BACK TO TOP PAGE





FLYERS & 
LEAFLETS
Use flyers and leaflets to promote your business in style. 
Connect with customers – and reach out to prospects 
– with high-quality printing in a range of finishes. Ensure
your upcoming event or special offer stands out. Choose
flyer and leaflet printing with free next day delivery.



Help spread the message about the services you provide 
with professionally printed flyers and leaflets. Whether 
they are promoting a business, activity or discounts, 
these flyers are sure to make you stand out from the 
crowd. Available on a variety of stocks, sizes and finishes.

STANDARD FLYERS

TRIFOLD LEAFLETS

A popular choice of leaflet for companies to promote 
what they do. With 6 different sections available for 
information, this style of flyer folds into a compact size, 
perfect for handouts.

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

A4

A4

SS

SS

DS

DS

SS

SS

DS

DS

SS

SS

DS

DS

A5

A5

A6

A6

100

100

250

250

500

500

1000

1000

£110

£120

£65

£75

£40

£50

£20

£30

£180

£190

£110

£120

£65

£75

£35

£45

£70

£80

£45

£55

£30

£40

£15

£25

£110

£120

£70

£80

£45

£55

£20

£30

£50

£60

£35

£45

£20

£30

£10

£20

£85

£95

£50

£60

£35

£45

£15

£25

BACK TO TOP PAGE



Help spread the message about the services you provide 
with professionally printed flyers and leaflets. Whether 
they are promoting a business, activity or discounts, 
these flyers are sure to make you stand out from the 
crowd. Available on a variety of stocks, sizes and finishes.

Colour Covers on 160 GsM, blaCk & white insides on 
80 GsM, stapled.

COPYING PER PRINTED SIDE

BOOKLETS

COPIES

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

Black & White 
 80GSM

A4

10p 50p20p £1

5p 25p15p 50p

A3 A4 A3

COLOUR 
 100GSM

A5

100 £80

£115

£85

£130

£95

£145

£105

£155

£115

£170

8pp

8pp

12pp

12pp

16pp

16pp

20pp

20pp

24pp

24pp

£140

£210

£160

£235

£175

£265

£195

£295

£215

£320

100

250

250

A4

1 to 20

21+

BACK TO TOP PAGE



WEDDING 
& PARTY 
STATIONERY
£50 DEPOSIT REQUIRED /£50 MINIMUM ORDER 
INCLUDING ARTWORK

We have created this special section on our site to help 
you prepare and plan your special day.  Not only do we 
offer a great range of wedding products, we now offer the 
personalisation of wedding invites too.  It’s a very easy 
process, all we need is a list of your guests’ names and 
we do the rest.  You can upload a csv file at the upload 
artwork page of the ordering process.  Alternatively, you 
can choose to email us the artwork or use wetransfer 
but please remember to include the csv or excel file 
containing your personalised names.





QUANTITY A6 A6 A6

SS SS SSDS DS DSSS SS SSDS DS DS

A5 A5 A5

CRAFT WHITE / CREAM TEXTURED / PEARL

UP TO 25

UP TO 50

UP TO 75

UP TO 100 £25 £25 £35

£20 £20 £30

£15 £15 £20

£10 £10 £13

£40 £45 £40

£35 £40 £35

£25 £30 £30

£15 £15 £20

£30 £35 £40

£25 £30 £35

£20 £25 £25

£12 £15 £15

£120 £65 £70

£80 £55 £60

£55 £45 £50

£20 £30 £35

SAVE THE DATES, INVITES, RSVP’S
& INFORMATION

Here at Advantage Printroom, we have a variety of 
different stocks to make your invitations stand out from the 
crowd. From white and cream to a shiny pearlised card, 
you are bound to find something you like. We can print 
any design you would like, as well as helping to put the 
design together for you. Samples can be printed before 
the full run and we offer services such as perforating to 
add something a little different.

PRICES PER DESIGN TRADITIONAL SIZES ARE PRICED TO THE NEAREST STANDARD SIZE.

BACK TO TOP PAGE



EXTRA FINISHES
PRICES PER SET OF DESIGNS

TABLE NAMES 350GSM
MINIMUM CHARGE OF £10

PLACE CARDS 400GSM
PRICE IS BASED ON PRINT READY 
ARTWORK BEING SUPPLIED AND 
INCLUDES CUTTING AND SCORING

GREETING CARDS 300GSM

ORDER OF SERVICES

COLOUR COVERS - 300 GSM
COLOUR INSIDES, ON WHITE OR CREAM PAPER - 100 GSM 
PRICES PER COPY

MINIMUM CHARGE OF £10

With our speedy 1-2 day turnaround, we can create 
Order of Services for your special day in no time at 
all. With a range of samples here on site, we can 
recommend the best ideas, paper and layouts to 
make your order of services work for you.

CRAFT

10p 50p20p £1

5p 25p15p 50p

WHITE /
CREAM

TEXTURED PEARLISED

10

50

£10

£50

QUANTITY
A5

DS
UP TO 50 £20

UP TO 100 £30

QUANTITY SS

8pp

12pp

25 TO 50 75 TO 100

+£8 +£10

+£20

+£40 £40

+£30 £70

+£25

+£50 £60

+£40 £110

ROUNDED 
CORNERS

PERFORATION

FOILING
WHITE CARD ONLY

PRINT 
WHITE OR CLEAR

A6

£1524 £25

£24 £40

A5

48

100

200

BACK TO TOP PAGE





LARGE
FORMAT &
OTHER
SERVICES
As well as printing our posters and banners on the large 
format machine, our most popular use is to print builders 
plans. Our 75gsm paper is the perfect weight for cheap 
plan printing, available on the same day turn around 
service. Our plans can be printed in black and white as 
well as colour.



LARGE FORMAT PRINTING

We also print signage quoted on a case by case basis.

160GSM Outdoor Foamex

£25

£15

£55

£30

£35

£25

£20

3

£40

£15

£30

N/A

A0

A2

A1

A3P
O

S
T

E
R

S

B&W B&W
ENCAPSULATED

Colour
ENCAPSULATEDColour

£4

£2

£12 £30

£5 £15

£25

£12

£3 £7 £25£18

A0

A2

A1

P
LA

N
S

75
G

S
M

£75850mm x 2000mm

PULL UP ROLLER BANNERS
PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE ARTWORK/DESIGN

£702m X 1m

£1053m X 1m

OUTDOOR POLYWEAVE
EXAMPLE STANDARD SIZES

BACK TO TOP PAGE



STANDARD SERVICES

Please note there is a £5 minimum charge per order - inc VAT

**EXPRESS IS A SAMEDAY TURNAROUND SERVICE**

** STANDARD TURNAROUND IS 2 WORKING DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF ACCEPTABLE 
ARTWORK **

8pp

A3

80p

£2.50

4pp

A4

50p

£1.50

A5

A5

Per copy

£1.00

FROM £10

ORDER OF SERVICES
COLOUR COVERS - 350GSM

FOR 8PP BLACK & WHITE INSIDES - 100GSM
MINIMUM £10 CHARGE

GRAPHIC DESIGN 
QUOTED FOR ON A CASE BY CASE BASIS

£15 MINIMUM CHARGE FOR NEW ARTWORK
INCLUDES 3 CHNAGES TO ARTWORK
** WITH THE EXCEPTION OF BUSINESS CARDS **LAMINATING (ENCAPSULATING)

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE PRINTING

£1.00 per photo

PHOTO RESIZING
PRICE INCLUDES PRINTING

10p per sheet

£15+ VAT for half hour

SCANNING
MINIMUN CHARGE OF £5.00

EXPRESS SAMEDAY SERVICE

BACK TO TOP PAGE



01344 489055
sales@advantageprintroom.co.uk

advantageprintroom.co.uk

Advantage PrintRoom
Forest Park Business Centre

Horndean Road
Bracknell
Berkshire


	Business card
	Flyers leaflets
	Wedding & Party Stationery
	Large Format

	Next 1: 
	Page 1: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 19: 

	Previous 1: 
	Page 1: 
	Page 3: 
	Page 5: 
	Page 7: 
	Page 9: 
	Page 11: 
	Page 13: 
	Page 15: 
	Page 17: 
	Page 19: 

	Next: 
	Page 2: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 20: 

	Previous: 
	Page 2: 
	Page 4: 
	Page 6: 
	Page 8: 
	Page 10: 
	Page 12: 
	Page 14: 
	Page 16: 
	Page 18: 
	Page 20: 



