Alvantage PRINTROOM



Contents

Business Cards

Flyers and trifolds

Booklets/ Brochures

Wedding Stationery

Wedding Order of Service

Pull Up Banners

Large Format

Order of Service

Additional Printing Services

We are, allegedly, the friendliest and most helpful Print Room in Bracknell! If you don't believe me, read some of our customer reviews.

The company was set up over 20 years ago by Managing Director, Lisa Peters, and a business partner, who has since retired. We continually invest in digital presses and finishing equipment and keep up to date with industry developments.

Providing great print is a given – it's the help, advice and support that we offer our customers that really makes us different.

We want to ensure that our clients get the most from their printed material and create the right impression with their audience, within the budget they have set.

We love to have clients come and see us, check out our paper stocks and see samples of other items we have produced.

We offer a proof service, for most items, so that clients can have one final check before committing to the full print run.

Our standard turnaround time is 2 working days, although we can print the same day if needed, and we don't have a minimum print quantity, although we do have a minimum order value of £10.

If you want to know anything more about us feel free to call us on 01344 489055

BUSINESS CARDS

Create a winning first impression with high-quality business cards. In your pocket in 24 hours with our business card printing next day delivery service. Choose from hundreds of free business cards templates or upload your own design.



STANDARD BUSINESS CARDS

Our standard business cards are 85x55mm in size and are available on a 400gsm matt card stock. They can be single sided or double sided with square or rounded corners.

QUANTITY	UNLAMINATED				
	SS	DS			
100	£20	£25			
250	£30	£35			
500	£40	£45			
1000	£50	£55			

LAMINATED BUSINESS CARDS

Our laminated business cards give that extra touch of luxury without splashing out. They are printed on 400gsm matt card stock and can be finished with either matt, gloss or soft touch lamination.

QUANTITY	GLOSS OR MATT LAMINATED	SOFT TOUCH LAMINATED
	DS	DS
100	£35	£50
250	£50	£60
500	£60	£75
1000	£70	£90

WE HAVE A WIDE RANGE OF FINISHES AVAILABLE, ALL QUOTED ON A CASE BY CASE BASIS.

SQUARE BUSINESS CARDS



SPOT UV BUSINESS CARDS



FOLDED BUSINESS CARDS



ROUNDED CORNERS BUSINESS CARDS





FLYERS & LEAFLETS

Use flyers and leaflets to promote your business in style. Connect with customers – and reach out to prospects – with high-quality printing in a range of finishes. Ensure your upcoming event or special offer stands out. Choose flyer and leaflet printing with free next day delivery.

STANDARD FLYERS

Help spread the message about the services you provide with professionally printed flyers and leaflets. Whether they are promoting a business, activity or discounts, these flyers are sure to make you stand out from the crowd. Available on a variety of stocks, sizes and finishes.

QUANTITY	A4		Д	\ 5	A6		
	SS	DS	SS	DS	SS	DS	
100	£20	£35	£15	£20	£10	£15	
250	£40	£65	£30	£45	£20	£35	
500	£65	£110	£45	£70	£35	£50	
1000	£110	£180	£70	£110	£50	£85	

TRIFOLD LEAFLETS

A popular choice of leaflet for companies to promote what they do. With 6 different sections available for information, this style of flyer folds into a compact size, perfect for handouts.

QUANTITY	A4		Α	15	A6		
	SS	DS	SS	DS	SS	DS	
100	£30	£45	£25	£30	£20	£25	
250	£50	£75	£40	£55	£30	£45	
500	£75	£120	£55	£80	£45	£60	
1000	£120	£190	£80	£120	£60	£95	

COPIES	Black 8	& White GSM	COLOUR 100GSM		
001123	A4	A3	A4	A3	
1 to 20	10p	20p	50p	£1	
21+	5p	15p	25p	50p	

COPYING PER PRINTED SIDE

Help spread the message about the services you provide with professionally printed flyers and leaflets. Whether they are promoting a business, activity or discounts, these flyers are sure to make you stand out from the crowd. Available on a variety of stocks, sizes and finishes.

BOOKLETS

Colour covers on 160 GSM, black & white insides on 80 GSM, stapled.

			A5		
QUANTITY					
	8pp	12pp	16pp	20рр	24pp
100	£80	£85	£95	£105	£115
250	£140	£160	£175	£195	£215



			A4		
QUANTITY					
	8рр	12pp	16pp	20рр	24pp
100	£115	£130	£145	£155	£170
250	£210	£235	£265	£295	£320

WEDDING & PARTY STATIONERY

£50 DEPOSIT REQUIRED /£50 MINIMUM ORDER INCLUDING ARTWORK

We have created this special section on our site to help you prepare and plan your special day. Not only do we offer a great range of wedding products, we now offer the personalisation of wedding invites too. It's a very easy process, all we need is a list of your guests' names and we do the rest. You can upload a csv file at the upload artwork page of the ordering process. Alternatively, you can choose to email us the artwork or use wetransfer but please remember to include the csv or excel file containing your personalised names.



SAVE THE DATES, INVITES, RSVP'S & INFORMATION

Here at Advantage Printroom, we have a variety of different stocks to make your invitations stand out from the crowd. From white and cream to a shiny pearlised card, you are bound to find something you like. We can print any design you would like, as well as helping to put the design together for you. Samples can be printed before the full run and we offer services such as perforating to add something a little different.



BACK TO TOP PAGE

		CRAFT				WHITE / CREAM					TEXTURED / PEARL			
QUANTITY	A	46	А	.5		А	6	А	5		А	.6	А	.5
	SS	DS	SS	DS		SS	DS	SS	DS		SS	DS	SS	DS
UP TO 25	£10	£15	£12	£20	£	E10	£15	£15	£30		£13	£20	£15	£35
UP TO 50	£15	£25	£20	£55	£	£15	£30	£25	£45		£20	£30	£25	£50
UP TO 75	£20	£35	£25	£80	S	E20	£40	£30	£55		£30	£35	£35	£60
UP TO 100	£25	£40	£30	£120	Ω	£25	£45	£35	£65		£35	£40	£40	£70

PRICES PER DESIGN TRADITIONAL SIZES ARE PRICED TO THE NEAREST STANDARD SIZE.

ORDER OF SERVICES

COLOUR COVERS - 300 GSM COLOUR INSIDES, ON WHITE OR CREAM PAPER - 100 GSM PRICES PER COPY

MINIMUM CHARGE OF £10

With our speedy 1-2 day turnaround, we can create Order of Services for your special day in no time at all. With a range of samples here on site, we can recommend the best ideas, paper and layouts to make your order of services work for you.

BACK TO TOP PAGE

	CRAFT	WHITE / CREAM	TEXTURED	PEARLISED
8pp	10p	20p	50p	£1
12pp	5р	15p	25p	50p

	EXTRA FINISHES PRICES PER SET OF DESIGNS						
	25 TO 50	75 TO 100					
ROUNDED CORNERS	+£8	+£10					
PERFORATION	+£20	+£25					
FOILING WHITE CARD ONLY	+£40	+£50					
PRINT WHITE OR CLEAR	+£30	+£40					





	A6	A5
24	£15	£25
48	£24	£40
100	£40	£60
200	£70	£110

GREETING CARDS 300GSM



LARGE FORMAT & OTHER SERVICES

As well as printing our posters and banners on the large format machine, our most popular use is to print builders plans. Our 75gsm paper is the perfect weight for cheap plan printing, available on the same day turn around service. Our plans can be printed in black and white as well as colour.

LARGE FORMAT PRINTING

We also print signage quoted on a case by case basis.

PULL UP ROLLER BANNERS

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE ARTWORK/DESIGN

850mm x 2000mm

£75

OUTDOOR POLYWEAVE

EXAMPLE STANDARD SIZES

2m X 1m

£70

3m X 1m

£105

		160gsm	Outdoor	Foamex
RS	AO	£25	£35	£55
匣	A1	£20	£30	£40
	A2	£15	£25	£30
PO	A3	3	N/A	£15



	B&W	B&W ENCAPSULATED	Colour	Colour ENCAPSULATED	
A0	£4	£25	£12	£30	U
A1	£3	£18	£7	£25	4
A2	£2	£12	£5	£15	

STANDARD SERVICES

Please note there is a £5 minimum charge per order - inc VAT

ORDER OF SERVICES

COLOUR COVERS - 350GSM
FOR 8PP BLACK & WHITE INSIDES - 100GSM
MINIMUM £10 CHARGE

A 5	4pp	8pp
Per copy	50p	80p

LAMINATING (ENCAPSULATING)

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE PRINTING

A5	A4	A3
£1.00	£1.50	£2.50

PHOTO RESIZING

PRICE INCLUDES PRINTING

£1.00 per photo



FROM £10

EXPRESS IS A SAMEDAY TURNAROUND SERVICE

** STANDARD TURNAROUND IS 2 WORKING DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF ACCEPTABLE

ARTWORK **

GRAPHIC DESIGN

QUOTED FOR ON A CASE BY CASE BASIS £15 MINIMUM CHARGE FOR NEW ARTWORK INCLUDES 3 CHNAGES TO ARTWORK "WITH THE EXCEPTION OF BUSINESS CARDS "

£15+ VAT for half hour

SCANNING

MINIMUN CHARGE OF £5.00

10p per shee

Alvantage PRINTROOM

01344 489055

sales@advantageprintroom.co.uk advantageprintroom.co.uk

Advantage PrintRoom
Forest Park Business Centre
Horndean Road
Bracknell
Berkshire